
Los Angeles 
Community Meditation Meetings

Aquarius January 22, 2016 Fri. 7:00 pm 

Pisces February 21, 2016 Sun. 7:00 pm 

Aries 
(Festival)

March 22, 2016 Tues. 7:00 pm 

Taurus 
(Festival)

April 21, 2016 Wed. 7:00 pm

Gemini 
(Festival)

May 20, 2016 Fri. 7:00 pm

Cancer June 19, 2016 Sun. 7:00 pm 

Leo July 18, 2016 Mon. 7:00 pm 

Virgo August 17, 2016 Wed. 7:00 pm 

Libra Sept. 15, 2016 Thurs. 7:00 pm 

Scorpio  October 15, 2016 Sat. 7:00 pm 

Sagittarius Nov. 13, 2016 Sun. 7:00 pm 

Capricorn Dec. 12, 2016 Mon. 7:00 pm 

All Community FM Meditation Meetings are held at 
Arcana Workshops at 7:00 pm at: 

3916 Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 102 
Culver City, Ca.

unless otherwise noted in the monthly e-mail announcements. 

These meetings are open to all.


